TURNABLE SPEED

OPERATIONAL WRAP DIAGONAL

DIAGONAL

CONTROL PANEL

MACHINE DIMENSIONS

TURNABLE DIAMETER

MAX. LOAD CAPACITY

MAX. WRAP HEIGHT

RECOMMENDED WRAP

TURNTABLE MOTOR

FILM DIAMETER CAPACITY

PRE-STRETCH CAPABILITY

L: 148.2" W:70.87" H:89.76"

Up to 15 RPM
71"

5000 Ibs

83"

160"

71"

1.06 HP

10.63"

Up to 300%

COLOR TOUCH-SCREEN

COLOR TOUCH-SCREEN CONTROL PANEL
PHOTO EYE / AUTO HEIGHT

AUTOMATIC PUNCTURE CUT DEVICE
PLUG-IN-PLAY READY

PANASONIC PLC

HEAVY-DUTY REINFORCED STEEL
HEAVY-DUTY CHAIN DRIVE

DUAL CHAIN CARRIAGE

FORKLIFT PORTABLE

EMERGENCY STOP PLUNGERS
(POWER OFF)

=E-STOP #1 ON CONTROL PANEL
= E-STOP #2 ON FILM CARRIAGE

FINGER SAFETYDOOR LATCH (POWER OFF)
FOOT SAFETY CONTACT PLATE (POWER OFF)

HOIST DEVICE
-LIFTING RING
-STEEL CABLE

HEIGHT EXTENSION : 104"/ 112"/ 116"/ 120"
SCALE : DIGITAL, EASY TO USE, SCALE
RAMP : SCALE MACHINE

ACCESORIES: FORK EXTENTIONS (118")

Recommended to use fork extentions for safe
loading/un loading of extended base machines
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